

**RIYAZ GANGJI Libas Consumer Products Limited**  
**LIBAS** (formerly known as Libas Designs Limited)

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.  
Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G,  
Bandra Kurla Complex,  
Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400051

**Scrip Symbol - LIBAS**  
**Series: EQ**

**Sub: Newspaper advertisement pertaining to financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2022**

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended, please find enclosed copies of the newspaper advertisement pertaining to financial results of the Company for the quarter ended June 30, 2022. The advertisements were published in English and Marathi newspapers on August 14, 2022.

**For & on behalf of**  
**Libas Consumer Products Ltd.**

  
  
**AZ GANGJI**  
**LIBAS**

**Riyaz Eqbal Ahmed Ganji**  
**(Whole-time Director)**  
**(DIN: 02236203)**

**Mumbai**  
**August 16, 2022**

CIN - L18101MH2004PLC149489

**Reg. Off.: 401 Crescent Royale, Off. New Link Road, Behind Morya Estate, Andheri (West), Mumbai - 53**

 **022 4976 7404 / 7396**  **accounts@libas.co.in**  **www.libasfashion.com**

# शंभर फुटी ध्वजस्तंभारोहण

रत्नागिरी, दि. १३  
: स्वातंत्र्याच्या अमृतम होट्सवानिमित्ताने घरोघरी तिरंगा मोहिमेला आज येथील जिल्हाधिकारी कार्यालय परिसरातील फुटी स्तंभावरील ध्वजारोहणाने सुरुवात झाली. मुसळधार पाऊसधारामध्ये भिजत हजारो रत्नागिरीकरांनी राष्ट्रध्वजाला मानवंदना दिली. जिल्हाधिकारी डॉ. बी. एन. पाटील यांच्या हस्ते ध्वजारोहण झाले. कार्यक्रमाला जिल्हा परिषदेच्या मुख्य कार्यकारी अधिकारी डॉ. इन्दुराणी जाखड, जिल्हा पोलीस अधीक्षक डॉ. मोहितकुमार गर्ग, अपर जिल्हाधिकारी संजय शिंदे, निवासी उपजिल्हाधिकारी सुशांत खडकेकर, प्रांताधिकारी विकास सूर्यवंशी, रत्नागिरीचे तहसीलदार शशिकांत जाधव आदी अधिकारी उपस्थित होते. जिल्हाधिकारी कार्यालयाच्या प्रशस्त प्रांगणात हा ध्वजरस्तंभ उभारण्यात आला आहे. विविध शाळा-महाविद्यालयातील विद्यार्थी-विद्यार्थिनी तसेच नागरिक उपस्थित होते. यामुळे प्रांगण फुलून गेले होते. भव्य राष्ट्रध्वज वर जाताना सारे जण स्वातंत्र्याचा जयघोष करीत होते. सर्वांनी आपापल्या हातातही तिरंगा सन्मानाने धरला होता. त्याच सुमारास मुसळधार पावसाला सुरुवात झाली. मात्र उपस्थितांचा उत्साह कमी झाला नाही.

अ. क्र.		तपशील	एकमेव			एकत्रित		
			संपलेली तिमाही	संपलेली तिमाही	संपलेली तिमाही	संपलेली तिमाही	संपलेली तिमाही	संपलेली तिमाही
			३०.०६.२०२२	३१.०३.२०२२	३०.०६.२०२१	३०.०६.२०२२	३१.०३.२०२२	३०.०६.२०२१
			अलेखापरिशिष्ट	लेखापरिशिष्ट	अलेखापरिशिष्ट	अलेखापरिशिष्ट	अलेखापरिशिष्ट	अलेखापरिशिष्ट
			५६०२.३९	६८९९.०६	६०४७.७७	५९९८.०८	५९५७.२९	९९१२.०२
१	कार्यचलनातून एकूण उत्पन्न							
२	कार्यालयीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादाल्मक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबपूर्वी)		४८३.७७	६६८.८२	९७५.२८	५७८.९८	७७८.५८	५००७.९२
३	करपूर कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादाल्मक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबानंतर)		४८३.७७	६६८.८२	९७५.२८	५७८.९८	७७८.५८	५००७.९२
४	करानंतर कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादाल्मक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबानंतर)		३६५.५५	५०९.२२	७२२.५३	४२८.५५	५७२.७८	७७८.५८
५	कार्यालयीकरिता एकूण सर्वेक्ष उत्पन्न (कालावधीकरिता सर्वेक्ष नफा/(तोटा) (करानंतर) आणि इतर सर्वेक्ष उत्पन्न (करानंतर))		३७२.०२	५५५.५५	७२४.६५	४३८.६६	५६६.७९	७७०.३६
६	समभाग भांडवल		५५०.००	५५०.००	५५०.००	५५०.००	५५०.००	५५०.००
७	राखीव (पुनर्मुल्यांकित राखीव वाळू/सह) मागील वर्षाच्या तालेबंद पत्रकात दिल्यानुसार							
८	उत्पन्न प्रतिभाग (रु. ५/- प्रत्येकी) (खंडीत व अखंडीत कार्यचलनाकरिता)		०.७५	०.९८	१.४२	०.८४	१.१२	१.४७
			०.७५	०.९८	१.४२	०.८४	१.१२	१.४७

टीप: सेबी (लिस्टिंग ऑब्लिगेशन अॅण्ड डिस्क्लोजर रिझायमेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन २०१५ च्या नियम ३३ अन्वये बीएसई लिमिटेडसह सादर करण्यात आलेली ३० जून, २०२२ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीकरिता एकमेव व एकत्रित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे सविस्तर नमुन्यातील उतारा आहे. एकमेव व एकत्रित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण नमुना स्टॉक एक्सचेंजच्या [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) वेबसाईटवर व कंपनीच्या [www.blackrosechemicals.com](http://www.blackrosechemicals.com) वेबसाईटवर उपलब्ध आहे.

संचालक मंडळाच्या वतीने व करिता  
अनुप जटीया  
कार्यकारी संचालक, डीआयएन:००३५१४२५

LIBAS CONSUMER PRODUCTS LIMITED									
(Formerly known as Libas Designs Limited)									
CIN NO. L18101MH2004PLC149489									
401, 4th Floor, Crescent Royale, Off New Link Road, Lokhandwala Complex, Andheri (West) Mumbai 400053									
Consolidated & Standalone Unaudited Statement of Profit & Loss Account For the quarter ended June 30, 2022 (Amount in Rs.)									
Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter ended		Year ended		Quarter ended		Year ended	
		30-06-2022	31-03-2022	30-06-2021	31-03-2022	30-06-2022	31-03-2022	30-06-2021	31-03-2022
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Total Income from Operations	65,137,697	172,034,613	54,181,872	467,208,742	141,368,002	247,620,019	120,854,642	856,861,151
2	Profit/(Loss) before exceptional and extraordinary items and tax	6,924,709	1,913,603	8,048,014	35,679,251	13,844,080	6,173,442	19,215,236	97,537,386
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items# )	5,530,993	332,400	6,296,212	25,573,828	12,450,364	4,592,241	17,463,432	87,431,963
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	5,530,993	4,315,499	6,296,212	29,556,927	12,450,364	8,575,340	17,463,432	91,415,061
5	Equity Share Capital	176,400,000	176,400,000	147,000,000	176,400,000	176,400,000	176,400,000	147,000,000	176,400,000
6	Earning per equity share:								
	(1) Basic	0.31	0.24	0.51	1.68	0.71	0.49	1.43	5.18
	(2) Diluted	0.31	0.24	0.51	1.68	0.71	0.49	1.43	5.18

NOTES :  
a. The aforesaid results were reviewed by the audit committee of the board and subsequently taken on record by the board of directors of the Company at their meeting held on August 12, 2022.  
b. The Company's business activity falls in two primary segment viz Trading of Fashion Lifestyle Products and Rock salt therefore disclosure requirement under AS 17 - Segment Reporting are given.  
c. There are no investor complains received/pending as on June 30, 2022  
d. Figures for the previous year are regrouped and reworked wherever necessary, in order to make them Comparable.  
e. The Company is not maintaining relevant information of creditors about micro and small enterprises and hence the creditors are clubbed with others.  
f. The Statutory auditor of the Company have carried out Limited review on the above results as required under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirement) Regulation 2015 and SEBI Circular dated July 5, 2016.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of Libas Consumer Products Limited  
Sd/-  
Mr Riyaz Ganji  
Whole Time Director  
DIN: 02236203

अ. क्र.		तपशील	एकमेव			एकत्रित		
			संपलेली तिमाही	संपलेली तिमाही	संपलेली तिमाही	संपलेली तिमाही	संपलेली तिमाही	संपलेली तिमाही
			३०.०६.२०२२	३०.०६.२०२१	३१.०३.२०२२	३०.०६.२०२२	३०.०६.२०२१	३१.०३.२०२२
			अलेखापरिशिष्ट	अलेखापरिशिष्ट	लेखापरिशिष्ट	अलेखापरिशिष्ट	अलेखापरिशिष्ट	लेखापरिशिष्ट
			-	-	७९.५०	-	-	७९.५०
१	कार्यचलनातून एकूण उत्पन्न							
२	कार्यालयीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कर, अपवादाल्मक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबपूर्वी)		१.९५	(८.६०)	(५५.३०)	१२.४६	(३.९२)	६२.६९
३	करपूर कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादाल्मक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबानंतर)		१.९५	(८.६०)	(५५.३०)	१२.४६	(३.९२)	६२.६९
४	करानंतर कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादाल्मक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबानंतर)		१.९५	(८.६०)	(५५.३०)	९.८५	(५.०९)	४५.२४
५	करानंतर कालावधीकरिता एकूण सर्वेक्ष उत्पन्न		१.९५	(८.६०)	(५५.३०)	९.८५	(५.०९)	४५.२४
६	समभाग भांडवल		३७२.९०	३७२.९०	३७२.९०	३७२.९०	३७२.९०	३७२.९०
७	राखीव (मागील लेखावधीच्या तालेबंद पत्रकातून पुनर्मुल्यांकित राखीव वाळू/सह)				९९३.५९			९६८.०६
८	उत्पन्न प्रतिभाग (रु. ५/- प्रत्येकी) (अ) मूळ (ब) सौमिकृत		०.०५	(०.०२)	(१.४८)	०.०५	(०.०२)	(१.४८)
			०.०५	(०.०२)	(१.४८)	०.०५	(०.०२)	(१.४८)

टीप: सेबी (लिस्टिंग ऑब्लिगेशन अॅण्ड डिस्क्लोजर रिझायमेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन २०१५ च्या नियम ३३ अन्वये स्टॉक एक्सचेंजसह सादर करण्यात आलेली त्रैमासिक वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे सविस्तर नमुन्यातील उतारा आहे. त्रैमासिक वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण नमुना कंपनीच्या [www.zodiacventures.in](http://www.zodiacventures.in) वेबसाईटवर आणि बीएसई स्टॉक एक्सचेंजच्या [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) वेबसाईटवर उपलब्ध आहे.

झोडियाक व्हॅंशर्स लिमिटेडकरिता  
सही/-  
जिगीत शाह  
व्यवस्थापकीय संचालक

दिनांक: १२.०८.२०२२  
ठिकाण: मुंबई

अ. क्र.		तपशील	एकमेव			एकत्रित		
			संपलेली तिमाही	संपलेली तिमाही	संपलेली तिमाही	संपलेली तिमाही	संपलेली तिमाही	संपलेली तिमाही
			३०.०६.२०२२	३०.०६.२०२१	३१.०३.२०२२	३०.०६.२०२२	३१.०३.२०२२	३०.०६.२०२१
			अलेखापरिशिष्ट	अलेखापरिशिष्ट	लेखापरिशिष्ट	अलेखापरिशिष्ट	अलेखापरिशिष्ट	अलेखापरिशिष्ट
			१४३०८.६३	६६७०८.४२	१२२१७०.०२	४२२३५५.५४	१४३०८.६३	६६७०८.४२
१	कार्यचलनातून एकूण उत्पन्न (निव्वळ)							
२	कार्यालयीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कर, अपवादाल्मक बाब आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबपूर्वी)		८४३.९५	१३०.९९	१४९०.३७	३६६६.२५	८४३.९५	१३०.९९
३	करपूर कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादाल्मक बाब आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबानंतर)		८४३.९५	१३०.९९	१४९०.३७	३६६६.२५	८४३.९५	१३०.९९
४	करानंतर कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादाल्मक बाब आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबानंतर)		६९६.०६	१०२.२७	१०४४.६४	२६२६.०८	६९६.०६	१०२.२७
५	कार्यालयीकरिता एकूण सर्वेक्ष उत्पन्न (कालावधी करिता सर्वेक्ष नफा/(तोटा) आणि इतर सर्वेक्ष उत्पन्न (करानंतर))		६९६.०६	१०२.२७	१०४४.६४	२६२६.०८	६९६.०६	१०२.२७
६	समभाग भांडवल		१२९९.५२	१२९९.५२	१२९९.५२	१२९९.५२	१२९९.५२	१२९९.५२
७	मागील वर्षाच्या तालेबंद पत्रकात दिल्याप्रमाणे पुनर्मुल्यांकित राखीव वाळू/सह		-	-	२३४२०.०९	-	-	२३४२०.०९
८	उत्पन्न प्रतिभाग (रु. ५/- प्रत्येकी) (विशेष साधारण बाबपूर्वी व नंतर)		०.९५	०.९६	१.६०	४.४२	०.९५	१.६०
			०.९५	०.९६	१.६०	४.४२	०.९५	१.६०

टीप: सेबी (लिस्टिंग ऑब्लिगेशन अॅण्ड डिस्क्लोजर रिझायमेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन २०१५ च्या नियम ३३ अन्वये स्टॉक एक्सचेंजसह सादर करण्यात आलेली त्रैमासिक वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे सविस्तर नमुन्यातील उतारा आहे. त्रैमासिक वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण नमुना स्टॉक एक्सचेंजच्या [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) वेबसाईटवर आणि कंपनीच्या [www.compaugeindia.com](http://www.compaugeindia.com) वेबसाईटवर उपलब्ध आहे.

ब) वरील निष्कर्षांचे लेखासमितीद्वारे पुनर्विलोकन करण्यात आले आणि १२.०८.२०२२ रोजी झालेल्या संचालक मंडळाच्या सभेत मान्य करण्यात आले.

कॉम्प्युएज इन्फोकॉम लिमिटेडकरिता  
सही/-  
अतुल मेहता  
अध्यक्ष व व्यवस्थापकीय संचालक

दिनांक: १२.०८.२०२२  
ठिकाण: मुंबई

पोदार हौसिंग अॅण्ड डेव्हलपमेंट लिमिटेड									
सीआयएन:एएन५१९०एमएच१९८२पीएलसी१४३०६६									
नॉंदणीकृत कार्यालय: युनिट ३-५, निरू सिलिकॉन मिल्स, १२६, मधुवाटस मिल कंपाऊंड, एम.एम. जोशी मार्ग, लोअर परळ (पश्चिम), मुंबई, महाराष्ट्र-४०००१३, भारत.									
दूर: ०२२-६६१६४४४४; फॅक्स: ०२२-६६१६४४०९; वेबसाईट: <a href="http://www.poddarhousing.com">www.poddarhousing.com</a> ; ई-मेल: <a href="mailto:cs.team@poddarhousing.com">cs.team@poddarhousing.com</a>									
३० जून, २०२२ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीकरिता अलेखापरिशिष्ट वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा अहवाल									
अ. क्र.		तपशील	एकमेव			एकत्रित			
			संपलेली तिमाही		संपलेली वर्ष	संपलेली तिमाही		संपलेली वर्ष	
			३०.०६.२२	३१.०३.२२	३०.०६.२१	३१.०३.२२	३०.०६.२२	३१.०३.२२	३१.०३.२२
			अलेखापरिशिष्ट	अलेखापरिशिष्ट	अलेखापरिशिष्ट	लेखापरिशिष्ट	अलेखापरिशिष्ट	अलेखापरिशिष्ट	लेखापरिशिष्ट
			८२२.७९	२०३२.५२	६४६.५४	६३५.०७	८६१.२८	२१३७.०३	८९९.८६
१	कार्यचलनातून एकूण उत्पन्न (निव्वळ)								
२	कार्यालयीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कर, अपवादाल्मक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबपूर्वी)		(८९९.१३)	(१२१.०८)	(५५५.७७)	(२२५.६८)	(८६८.५३)	(१४३.३६)	(६३३.२७)
३	करपूर कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादाल्मक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबानंतर)		(८९९.१३)	(१२१.०८)	(५५५.७७)	(२२५.६८)	(८६८.५३)	(१४३.३६)	(६३३.२७)
४	करानंतर कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादाल्मक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबानंतर)		(६३०.९५)	(११३.२९)	(४६६.५२)	(१७७.०३)	(६५०.३५)	(१४३.८८)	(४९३.३५)
५	कार्यालयीकरिता एकूण सर्वेक्ष उत्पन्न (कालावधीकरिता एकत्रित नफा/(तोटा) (करानंतर) आणि इतर सर्वेक्ष उत्पन्न (करानंतर))		(६३०.९५)	(११३.२९)	(४६६.५२)	(१७७.०३)	(६५०.३५)	(१४३.८८)	(४९३.३५)
६	समभाग भांडवल		६३१.५४	६३१.५४	६३१.५४	६३१.५४	६३१.५४	६३१.५४	६३१.५४
७	राखीव (पुनर्मुल्यांकित राखीव वाळू/सह) मागील वर्षाच्या तालेबंद पत्रकात दिल्याप्रमाणे उत्पन्न प्रतिभाग (रु. १० प्रत्येकी)		-	-	१९६६७.५६	-	-	-	१९६६७.५६
८	उत्पन्न प्रतिभाग (रु. १० प्रत्येकी)		(१.९९)	(१.७९)	(६.६०)	(७.३३)	(१०.३०)	(२.९५)	(७.८२)
			(१.९९)	(१.७९)	(६.६०)	(७.३३)	(१०.३०)	(२.९५)	(७.८२)

टीप: सेबी (लिस्टिंग ऑब्लिगेशन अॅण्ड डिस्क्लोजर रिझायमेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन २०१५ च्या नियम ३३ अन्वये स्टॉक एक्सचेंजसह सादर करण्यात आलेली ३० जून, २०२२ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीकरिता त्रैमासिक वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे सविस्तर नमुन्यातील उतारा आहे. त्रैमासिक वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण नमुना स्टॉक एक्सचेंजच्या [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) वेबसाईटवर आणि कंपनीच्या [www.poddarhousing.com](http://www.poddarhousing.com) वेबसाईटवर उपलब्ध आहे.

ब) वरील निष्कर्षांचे लेखासमितीद्वारे पुनर्विलोकन करण्यात आले आणि १२ ऑगस्ट, २०२२ रोजी झालेल्या सभेत कंपनीच्या संचालक मंडळाने मान्य केले.

पोदार हौसिंग अॅण्ड डेव्हलपमेंट लिमिटेडकरिता  
सही/-  
दिवक कुमार पोदार  
कार्यकारी अध्यक्ष

दिनांक: १२.०८.२०२२

आरआरआयएल लिमिटेड									
नॉंदणीकृत कार्यालय: ए - ३२५, ए.ए. रोड, ओमकारेश्वर मंदिराजवळ, एम.एम. जोशी मार्ग, लोअर परळ (पश्चिम), मुंबई - ४०									

**M LAKHANSI INDUSTRIES LIMITED**  
CIN: L51900MH1985PLC034994  
(Formerly Known As Specular Marketing And Financing Limited)  
Regd. Office: 505, Churchgate Chambers, 5 New Marine Lines, Mumbai, Maharashtra - 400020, India

**EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30<sup>TH</sup> JUNE, 2022**

Sl. No.	Particulars	(Rs. in Lakhs)		
		Current Quarter Ended (Unaudited)	Corresponding 3 month ended in the previous year (Unaudited)	Year to date figure ended (Audited)
		30/06/2022	30/06/2021	31/03/2022
1.	Total Income from Operations (Net)	3150.08	-	4021.76
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	19.48	-4.36	39.71
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	19.48	-4.36	39.70
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	19.48	-4.36	44.09
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	19.48	-4.36	44.09
6.	Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10/- each)	84.80	24.80	84.80
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-
8.	Earnings Per Share (Face value of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
	1. Basic:	2.29	-1.76	5.20
	2. Diluted:	2.29	-1.76	5.20

**Notes:**  
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter ended 30<sup>th</sup> June, 2022 filed with the stock exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly Unaudited Standalone Financial results are available on the Stock Exchange website ([www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com)) and the company's website ([www.m.lakhamsi.com](http://www.m.lakhamsi.com)).  
2. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 13<sup>th</sup> August, 2022.

For and on behalf of  
**M Lakhamsi Industries Limited**  
(Formerly Known as Specular Marketing and Financing Limited)  
Sd/-  
**Sanjiv Mulchand Sawla**  
Managing Director  
DIN: 02045968

Date: 13/08/2022  
Place: Mumbai

**EXPLICIT FINANCE LIMITED**  
CIN: L65990MH1994PLC076788  
Regd. Office : 305, SOHAN COMMERCIAL PLAZA, VASAI EAST, PALGHAR - 401 210  
Website : [www.explicitfinance.net](http://www.explicitfinance.net) Email : [explicit\\_finance@rediffmail.com](mailto:explicit_finance@rediffmail.com)

**STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30<sup>TH</sup> JUNE, 2022**  
(Rs. in Lakhs except per share data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	
		30-06-22 (Unaudited)	30-06-21 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from operation	421.92	283.35
2	Net Profit (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(35.01)	21.73
3	Net Profit (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(35.01)	21.73
4	Net Profit (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(35.01)	21.73
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(35.01)	21.73
6	Equity Share Capital	926.76	926.76
7	Earnings Per Share (EPS) (for continuing and discontinued operations)		
	a) Basic	(0.38)	0.23
	b) Diluted	(0.38)	0.23

**Notes:** 1) The above unaudited financial results for the quarter ended 30<sup>th</sup> June, 2022 have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit - Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the company at their meeting held on 13<sup>th</sup> August, 2022. 2) The previous period's result have been regrouped, rearranged or reclassified, wherever considered necessary, to conform with the current period's presentation or disclosure. 3) Provision for tax will be considered at the year end. 4) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the stock exchange website - [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and on Company's Website - [www.explicitfinance.net](http://www.explicitfinance.net).

By order of the Board  
**For Explicit Finance Limited**  
**Pushparaj Mayekar**  
Director  
DIN : 07759328

Place : Mumbai  
Date : 13-08-2022

**ELEGANT FLORICULTURE & AGROTECH (I) LIMITED**  
101, Sagarika CHS Ltd., Plot No. 89, Juhu Tara Road, Santacruz West, Mumbai - 400 049  
Email id : [elegantflora2012@gmail.com](mailto:elegantflora2012@gmail.com) | Web Site : [www.elegantflora.in](http://www.elegantflora.in)  
CIN No. L11110MH1993PLC073872

**EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30<sup>TH</sup> JUNE, 2022**  
(Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended			
	30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
Total Income from operations	29.04	47.87	20.97	150.96
Net profit/loss for the period before tax and exceptional items	3.28	(38.76)	8.38	19.11
Net profit/loss for the period after tax(after exceptional items)	3.28	(43.97)	8.38	13.90
Other comprehensive income for the period(comprising profit for the period(after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Equity share capital	2000.00	2000.00	2000.00	2000.00
Other equity (excluding revaluation reserves)				108.82
Earning per share(in Rs.) (face value of Rs.10/- each)				
Basic (Not Annualised)	0.02	(0.22)	0.04	0.07
Diluted(Not Annualised)	0.02	(0.22)	0.04	0.07

1. The above is an extract of detailed format of Standalone Financial Results for the quarter ended 30<sup>th</sup> June, 2022, filed with Bombay stock exchange on 13.08.2022. The full format of the said financial results are available on the Bombay Stock exchange website ([www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com)) and on the Company's website ([www.elegantflora.in](http://www.elegantflora.in)).  
2. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company.

Place: Mumbai  
Date: 13.08.2022  
For Elegant Floriculture & Agrotech (I) Limited  
Sd/-  
Director

**Aarey**  
DRUGS & PHARMACEUTICALS LTD.  
H.O.107, 204, Sahakar Bhavan, 34/48, N.N. Street, Mumbai - 400 009. Tel : (022) 66313166  
Regd. Off. : E-34, MIDC, Tarapur, Boisar, Dist - Thane Tel : (02525) 271049 Email : [corporate@areydrugs.com](mailto:corporate@areydrugs.com)  
E-mail : [info@areydrugs.com](mailto:info@areydrugs.com) Web : [areydrugs.com](http://areydrugs.com) CIN NO. L99999MH1990PLC056538

**STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR QUARTER ENDED 30<sup>TH</sup> JUNE, 2022**  
(₹ in Lakhs)

PARTICULARS	Quarter ended			
	30.06.2022 Unaudited	31.03.2022 Audited	30.06.2021 Unaudited	31.03.2022 Audited
Revenue from Operations	11,734.09	12,024.61	9,751.78	49,268.00
Other Income	235.42	113.45	67.08	274.76
<b>TOTAL INCOME</b>	<b>11,969.51</b>	<b>12,138.06</b>	<b>9,818.86</b>	<b>49,542.75</b>
<b>EXPENSES</b>				
Cost of Materials Consumed	11,667.35	11,545.29	8,452.69	46,728.82
Changes in Inventories of Finished goods, Work in progress and Stock in trade	6.66	-80.73	837.56	477.67
Employee Benefit Expenses	16.25	41.22	10.85	97.50
General Administrative Expense	17.21	41.84	17.47	94.80
Selling and Distribution Expense	17.82	50.68	111.37	391.51
Depreciation and Amortization Expense (incl. reversal)	40.65	58.83	40.00	198.83
Finance Cost	54.77	43.02	47.09	200.01
Other Expenses	68.78	240.21	28.97	350.90
<b>TOTAL EXPENSES</b>	<b>11,889.50</b>	<b>11,940.36</b>	<b>9,546.00</b>	<b>48,540.05</b>
<b>Profit Before Exceptional Items and Tax</b>	<b>80.01</b>	<b>197.69</b>	<b>272.86</b>	<b>1,002.72</b>
Exceptional Items	-	-	-	-
<b>Profit / (Loss) Before Tax</b>	<b>80.01</b>	<b>197.69</b>	<b>272.86</b>	<b>1,002.72</b>
<b>Tax Expenses</b>				
a) Current Tax	-	185.70	22.00	260.70
b) Deferred Tax	-	-10.78	-	-10.78
c) Short/(excess) provision of earlier years	-	98.31	-	98.31
<b>Profit / (Loss) for the period from continuing operations*</b>	<b>80.01</b>	<b>-75.54</b>	<b>250.86</b>	<b>654.49</b>
Profit/(loss) from discontinued operations	-	-	-	-
Tax expense of discontinued operations	-	-	-	-
Profit/(loss) from discontinued operations (after tax)	-	-	-	-
Profit/(loss) for the period	80.01	-75.54	250.86	654.50
Other Comprehensive Income	-	-	-	-
Total Comprehensive Income for the year	80.01	-75.54	250.86	654.49
<b>Earnings per equity share : (of Rs. 10/- each) (for the period/year):*</b>				
a) Basic EPS (Rs.)	0.32	-0.30	1.07	2.72
b) Diluted EPS (Rs.)	0.32	-0.30	1.07	2.72
Number of Shares	2,53,84,684	2,53,84,684	2,33,84,684	2,53,84,684
Percentage of Shareholding	100%	100%	100%	100%
Paid-up Equity Share Capital (FV of Rs. 10/- each) (incl. forfeited shares)	2,538.47	2,538.47	2,338.47	2,538.47

\*Not Annualised  
1. Status of Investor Complaints (Nos) : Opening as on 01.07.2022 - Nil ; Received During the Quarter - 1 ; Disposed Off During the Quarter - 1 ; Closing Balance as on 30.06.2022 - Nil.  
2. The Figures of the previous year/ period have been regrouped wherever necessary.

By order of the Board of Directors  
**For Aarey Drugs & Pharmaceuticals Limited**  
Sd/-  
**(Mihir R Ghatlia)**  
Managing Director  
DIN: 00581005

Place : Mumbai  
Date : 13/08/2022

**CEENIK EXPORTS (INDIA) LTD.**  
Registered Office: D-396/2 TTC Industrial Area, Turbhe MIDC, Juinagar, Navi Mumbai - 400705  
CIN: L51311MH1995PLC58007, Phone: 022-61439600  
Web: [www.ceenikexport.in](http://www.ceenikexport.in) / Email: [ceenikexports@gmail.com](mailto:ceenikexports@gmail.com)

**Extract of the Standalone Un Audited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended on 30<sup>th</sup>, June 2022**  
(Amount in Lacs)

Particulars	Quarter ending/ Current Year ending		Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year		Year to date Figures/ Current Year ending	
	30.06.2022 to 30.06.2022	31.03.2022 to 31.03.2022	30.06.2021 to 30.06.2021	01.04.2021 to 01.04.2021	31.03.2022 to 31.03.2022	01.04.2021 to 01.04.2021
	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited	Audited
1 Total Income from Operations	75.73	61.57	48.20	219.91	195.67	
2 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items#)	(20.51)	(83.04)	(4.39)	(82.94)	(65.89)	
3 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items#)	(20.51)	(83.04)	(4.39)	(82.94)	(65.89)	
4 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items#)	(20.51)	(90.54)	(4.39)	(90.44)	(59.70)	
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	0.00	0.64	0.00	0.64	1.93	
6 Paid-up Equity Share Capital	335	335	335	335	335	
7 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year						
8 Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -						
i) Basic	(0.61)	(2.70)	(0.13)	(2.70)	(1.78)	
ii) Diluted	(0.61)	(2.70)	(0.13)	(2.70)	(1.78)	

**Notes:**  
a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the listed entity. (URL of the filings).  
b) The impact on net profit / loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial item(s) due to change(s) in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a footnote.  
c) # - Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors  
Sd/-  
**Narain Hingorani**  
Chairman & Managing Director  
DIN:00275453

Place : Mumbai  
Date : 13/08/2022

**VEERHEALTH CARE LIMITED**  
CIN: L65910MH1992PLC0067632  
Registered Office: 629-A, Gazdar House, 1st Floor, Near Kalbadevi Post Office, J.S.S. Marg, Mumbai - 400 002.  
Tel: (022) 22018582 Fax: (022) 22072644 Email: [info@veerhealthcare.net](mailto:info@veerhealthcare.net) Website: [www.veerhealthcare.net](http://www.veerhealthcare.net)

**Extract of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 30<sup>th</sup> June, 2022**  
(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended		
		30-06-2022	30-06-2021	31-03-2022
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	<b>Total income from operations</b>	285.63	248.75	962.61
2	Net Profit / Loss for the period (before Tax Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	10.76	5.85	23.76
3	Net Profit / Loss for the period before tax (After Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	10.76	5.85	23.76
4	Net Profit / Loss for the period after tax (After Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	9.26	4.97	-9.64
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	8.40	2.54	-1.57
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- each)	693.42	693.42	693.42
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance sheet of the previous year	NA	NA	701.45
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
	(a) Basic:	0.12	0.07	-0.14
	(b) Diluted:	0.12	0.07	-0.14

**NOTE:-**  
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone Quarterly Financial Results is available on the website of stock exchanges i.e. BSE-[www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and on the company's website [www.veerhealthcare.net](http://www.veerhealthcare.net).

For Veerhealth Care Limited  
Sd/-  
**Bhavin S. Shah**  
Managing Director  
DIN: 03129574

PLACE : MUMBAI  
DATE : August 12, 2022

**GOLD ROCK INVESTMENTS LIMITED**  
CIN NO.: L65990MH1978PLC020117  
Registered Office: 507, 5th Floor Plot No. 31, 1, Sharda Chamber, Narsi Natha Street, Bhat Bazar, Masjid, Chinchbunder, Mumbai-400009  
Phone No. 022-49734998 E-mail id: [goldrockinvest@yahoo.co.in](mailto:goldrockinvest@yahoo.co.in) web site: [www.goldrockinvest.in](http://www.goldrockinvest.in)

**EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2022**  
(Rs. in lacs (Except figures of EPS))

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter Ended 30-06-2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30-06-2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 31-03-2022 (Audited)	Year Ended 31-03-2022 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 30-06-2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30-06-2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 31-03-2022 (Audited)	Year Ended 31-03-2022 (Audited)
1	Total Income from operations (net)	104.63	85.26	70.17	340.98	105.30	85.41	70.70	342.22
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and "exceptional items)	84.39	55.53	25.65	225.54	85.54	54.75	24.14	223.43
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Extraordinary items)	84.39	55.53	25.65	225.54	85.54	54.75	24.14	223.43
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period	84.39	55.53	(45.83)	142.92	85.54	54.75	(46.98)	141.17
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the Period (Comprising profit/loss for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income(after tax))	(154.17)	279.24	81.94	1,030.68	(155.90)	279.13	81.83	1,032.12
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/-)	78.56	78.56	78.56	78.56	78.56	78.56	78.56	78.56
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of Previous Year)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
8	Earning Per Share (before /after extraordinary item) (Face Value of Rs. 10/-each) (Not to be annualized)	10.74	7.07	(5.83)	18.19	10.89	6.97	(5.98)	17.97

**Note:** The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended June 30, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended June 30, 2022 are available on the Stock Exchange website ([www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com)) and company's website ([www.goldrockinvest.in](http://www.goldrockinvest.in)). The above Unaudited Financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on August 13, 2022.

For Gold Rock Investments Limited  
Sd/-  
**K N Kutty**  
Managing Director  
Din:00240670

Place: Mumbai  
Date: 13/08/2022

**LIBAS CONSUMER PRODUCTS LIMITED**  
(Formerly known as Libas Designs Limited)  
CIN NO. L18101MH2004PLC149489  
401, 4th Floor, Crescent Royale, Off New Link Road, Lokhandwala Complex, Andheri (West) Mumbai 400053

**Consolidated & Standalone Unaudited Statement of Profit & Loss Account For the quarter ended June 30, 2022**  
(Amount in Rs.)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter ended		Year ended		Quarter ended		Year ended	
		30-06-2022	31-03-2022	30-06-2021	31-03-2022	30-06-2022	31-03-2022	30-06-2021	31-03-2022
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Total Income from Operations	65,137,697	172,034,613	54,181,872	467,208,742	141,368,002	247,620,019	120,854,642	855,861,151
2	Profit/(Loss) before exceptional and extraordinary items and tax	6,924,709	1,913,603	8,048,014	35,679,251	13,844,080	6,173,442	19,215,236	97,537,386
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items # )	5,530,993	332,400	6,296,212	25,573,828	12,450,364	4,592,241	17,463,432	87,431,963
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	5,530,993	4,315,499	6,296,212	29,556,927	12,450,364	8,575,340	17,463,432	91,415,061
5	Equity Share Capital	176,400,000	176,400,000	147,000,000					